TSNo. 11. New Survey

Property No.3 (Symbolic Possession)

10759. Mouza

Devai Govindpur,

s00 Layout Road, South : MaurFaapu, behind Hotel Mayur, Mul Road, Chandraput. Boundarles: Fast Paers Plol West Layout piot no. 36, North:
Resere

Price: Rs.

10,91,000.00 (Rs. Ten

Lacs Ninety One

Thousand Only),

EMD: Rs.

1,09,100.00 (As. One Lac

Nine Thousan

2 Nameof
Borrower - M/s. Jai Govinda

Spintex through its Proprietor

Usand One

Hundred Only)

Mr. Ajay Ramnivas

Tiwari ,Mrs. Vijayalaxmi �iay
Tiwari (Guarantor)

31.189.56 (AS

per demand

[...]

Wadner in Tahsil Hinganghat & Distnct WardaAnIBO and 4194, P H No. 27, Mouza Wadner, Situated at off Hyderabad Road

North Kh. No. 415, South :Kh. No. 419/2,419/4is bournded by: East: Nallah. West Kh No 419/38 419/2 Noth: KhNo 315odb 41

5

Reserve Price: Rs.

1,81,00,000.00 (Rs.One Crore Eighty One Lacs 0nly), EMD:
Rs. 18,10,000.00 (Rs.Eighteen Lacs Ten Thousand Only)

Name of the
Borrowers &

Guarantors Amount DueRs. 39,06,407.73
(As per demand

hai# Bhakare

notice

dated 10.12.2024 )and interest there on.

5.1 Property No 1 (Symbolic Possession)

AIthat piece and parcel ohe piat stuated at Mouza- Hinganghat, residental hause, mouzano.

[...]

|�thatplece and parcel ofapartmentnoF- 1Platno 501-A ith Floorofacharaj Tower admeasurng superbud up area 2913.25 Sofsthuatedat Chhindawaral

Road Chhaoni Mouza Janpatka Dist Nagpur Owned by M-GaravSalikumarjavery Bounded By East- margin space then Road, West-Margin Space, North

Reserve Price :Rs. 1,16,00,000.00 (Rs. One Crore Eighteen Lacs Only), EMD :Rs.11,80,000.00 (Eleven Lacs Eighty Thousand Only)
6.2 Property No. 2 (Physical

Possession)

Allthat piece and parcel of Commercial Block No F1First Floor of
Archraj Tower On Municipal Houseno 631/0+1 City Survey no 2480/1 Sheet No

60/56 Chalta

No369Ward
No 77Admeasuring 103.168 sq mt situated at Chindawara

[...]

1 (Physical

PoSSeSsion�

NimalGanoa Complex.

Gitikhadan, O.

No, 497, sheet no

60.

mouza-Borgaon,

PH No. 08. plot area admeasurng 485 60 S8 mrs 1So9700- DWardno.be, Knno.174,1743Ciy Suvey
St. Shashi Mahadule, South-Khasara Boundary.

Reserve Price: Rs. 1,67,25,000.00 (Rs. One Crore Sixty Seven Lacs Twenty Five Thousand Only), EMD:Rs. 16,72.500.00 (Rs. Sixteen Lacs Seventy
wenunoredonly)

7.2 Proper

AI hat piece and parcel of hypothecaled stock, aw materials and Hypothecated plant & machineries and al fued assels situaled in LGC.Borgaon industial area in
LGC. Borgaon Industnal area, plot no.

[...]

situated on 4th loor of building known as Maharaja Tower along wth 2.152 % undivided share & Interest In all that piece & parcei or lad beanmg pio ne a

ofte043 Sq )beang city Survey no 101 sheet no 320 kh no 514ward no 10 of mouza Nagpur Corporatsihuated at lah scheme
Reserve Price: Rs. 36,00,000.00 (Rs. Thirty Six Lacs Oniy), EMD:3.60.000,00 (Rs. Three Lacs Sixty Thousand Only)

10 M/sSharad Mega Enginnering and Services Through Propietor Sharad Kumar AmountDueRs. 15875700.70 (As per demand

Takbhaure (Borrower) Guarntor- Mr. Sanjay N Jagtap, Mr.
Raju N Jagtap,

Mr.

[...]

Property 2:(Symbolic Possession)

126 Somtr

each and plot no

8

uring 661.50

somtr(71 1728

CO, Plot No 8. Plot No.NA Plot No 6A Plot N
B,7A,7B admeas|eameyA�NODA SABWAD 108.Grampanchavat sanwadi bearing

survey no 167 situated

at tahsil Karanja Dist Wardha

IdeS.,29,400 (Rs. Twenty OneLacs Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Onlv). EMD:Rs.2.12.940.00 (Two